Bidder’s List for GS00A02PDR0002

Kevin Leonard

Executive Vice President

Colorado DataScapes

719-328-1111 ext. 302 

e-mail: kleonard@coloradodatascapes.com
Mike Smith

Federal Accounts Manager

RCM Technologies

301-986-1412 ext. 3009

mike.smith@rcmt.com
David Lucas

Business Development

GCE, Inc.

301-921-7424

dlucas@gce2000.com
Jerry Sherman

VP, Business Development

Dataquad, Inc.

1-800-916-6939

jes@dataquad.com
jes@auto-graphics.com
Mark Ousley

Intelleges

718-222-0774

mark@intelleges.com
Delynn Fielding

Carbon Economic Development Director

435-636-3295

dfielding@co.carbon.ut.us
Sue Miller

Business Development Manager

Intelligent Enterprise Solutions

540-955-4185

Smiller@iesinfo.com

Richard Patrick

Richard.Patrick@us.andersen.com
Larry Brown

Senior Sales Executive

Albert, Inc.

212-607-0527

lbj@albert.com
William Branthoover

941-489-3084

INFO@BillBranthoover.com
Luke French

Account Manager

Federal Services

804-521-5220

Lfrench@venturipartners.com
Gisele Withrow

GLW@cfl.rr.com
Gene Bulla

VP-Govt Sys Business

Argus Systems Group, Inc.

262-249-1018

argussys@execpc.com
Marc Pollard

marcp@macrosystems.com
Jodi Beshara

Yahoo Portal Solutions – Account Executive

703-255-0658

jbeshara@yahoo-inc.com
Vince Reynolds

Sycamore Associates, Inc.

vince@sycamorehq.com
Michael Price

President

MarketUS, Inc.

703-262-8800

mprice@marketus.com
Sascha Mornell

President & COO

Phacil, Inc.

415-383-3151

smornell@phacil.com
Allan Sieker

UniDev

636-532-4424

allan.sieker@unidev.com
Jim Gray

J. R. Gray Technologies, LLC

703-901-8256

jim@jrgray.biz
Anand

Winvision

tech@winvision.net
JM Information Technology

908-704-1441

cddesouza@att.net
Liz Bartlett

khyri@idyllmtn.com
Philip E. Graham, President

BruinWave Solutions LLC

703-421-5286

philgraham@bruinwave.com
Ritobrata Banerjee

American Systems Group

510-494-8100 ext.  10

asg@ix.netcom.com
Reuben Jones

Lomasoft Corporation

858-452-7286

rjones@lomasoft.com
Thomas Maddock

tmaddock@grci.com
George Downsbrough

Raytheon Company

Manager, Automated Processing Systems

814-278-3756

George.Downsbrough@raytheon.com
Ngoua Rieck

Account Executive

Glynn Interactive, Inc.

703-841-3900

ngoua@glynn.com
Karen Reed

Kreed@grci.com
Mal Parvey

Malcolm.parvey@verizon.net
Youlanda Jackson

President/CEO

Vision Group 2000

404-223-1118

youlanda_j2000@yahoo.com
Frank Sorbo

Sr. Federal Account Executive

SAP Portals, Inc.

410-418-8896

frank.sorbo@sapportals.com
P. Wilson

pwilson@cprcdr.com
David Herman

President

Knowledge Management Ventures, Inc.

610-923-9232

dave@peopleforce.net
Craig A. Marshall

Technical Services Director

Excavio Systems, Inc.

704-688-2292 ext. 123

craig.marshall@excavio.com
Jeff Lowe

Director of Proposals and Publications

SPHERIX (formerly Biospherics)

301-419-7835

jlowe@spherix.com
John Hart

jhart@infosciences.com
fusionb2000@aol.com
John Huang

Mercury Technologies, Inc.

703-421-6172

jhuang@mercurytechtechinc.com
Bob Paget

Strategic Account Manager

Inktomi Corporation

571-203-1146

bpaget@inktomi.com
Lisa J. Perteete

J. Staffing Operations

815-967-8824

Lisajp@jstaffingsolutions.com
Steve Chipok

Federal Accounts Manager

AltaVista Software

703-793-8322

steve.chipok@av.com
James R. Hawley

VP Sales & Marketing

Eagle Design & Management

301-907-8900

jhawley@aerie.com
Nanda Kishore

Goshen Technologies

503-601-8100 ext. 103

kishore@goshentech.com

Chuck Peters

IGS/BMC4 – Anaheim

714-762-6041

charles.peters-jr@west.boeing.com
Nicholas JK Smith

Federal Accounts Manager

703-289-8856

nsmith@verity.com
Michael R. Conner

President – Software Division

MCIC.COM

559-439-5700 ext. 15

mike@mcic.com
mconner@mcic.com
Terri Snowden

SR. Research Analyst

703-610-8736

snowdent@fedsources.com
Winston Brown

info@tctgonline.com
Carol Haverty

Director of Business Development

Fast Search & Transfer, Inc.

650-350-5041

carol.haverty@fast.no
Dave Rankin

SunService – McLean VA

Dave.Rankin@Sun.com
Gloria Jones

Procurement Manager

Worldwide Industries

703-793-9297

gjones3@cox.rr.com
Rob Allender

eQuest Technologies

RAllender@eqinc.com
Kamal Agnihotri

Ace Software Consultants, Inc.

a_kamal100@hotmail.com
Aaron Kane

Director of Government Sales

Atlantech Online, Inc.

301-589-3060 ext. 250

800-256-1612 ext. 250

akane@atlantech.net
Amy Storch

Datanamics Inc.

301-571-9320

astorch@dnminc.datanamics.com
Peter Dewar

President

DataFlow Systems

703-393-2355

pdewar@dataflowsystems.com
Sachin Joshi

Senior Sales Manager

703-709-7222 ext. 111

sachin.joshi@exit1.com
Sharon Glott

Business Development Group

315-453-2912 ext. 5450

sglott@appliedtheory.com
Steve Rossetti

Markquest, Inc.

301-263-0031

steve@markquest.com
Alexandra T. Amedro, Ed.D.

VC Project Manager

304-363-5482

atamedro@wvhtf.org
Chuck Kelly

Microsearch Corporation

ckelly@microsearchcorp.com
Matthew Garst

Information 1st, Inc.

703-691-2480 ext. 203

mgarst@information1st.com
Robert F. Sheahan

Vice President

Commerce One

703-593-3355

Robert.Sheahan@commerceone.com
Lori McKaig

Director, Business Development

Gestalt, LLC

856-614-5439

lmckaig@gestalt-llc.com
Paul Gonthier

Project Director

Open Text, Inc.

301-428-3254

pgonthier@opentext.com
John Cortlett

Network Appliance, Inc.

703-918-7341

john.cortlett@netapp.com
Marilyn Wilson

Wilson Victor Associates

805-473-9119

mwhadid@charter.net
David Martin

Chief Executive Officer – M-CAM

434-979-7240

dem@m-cam.com
Lisa Daniels

Science Applications International Corporation

Business Operations Manager

703-676-1926

lisa.b.daniels@saic.com
Kevin Schweickhardt

Associate

Booz Allen Hamilton

703-902-5343

schweickhardt_Kevin@bah.com
O. T. Williams

Qnetis

otwilliams@Qnetis.com
Dewey Yen 

301-352-2510 ext. 1001

dyen@nexphase.com
Robert Stephenson

Research Development Services LLC

202-986-2053

contact@rdsllcinc.com
Jim Jarrard

jjarrard@convera.com
Charles Maglione

Dimension Data 

Director, Enterprise Business Development

703-262-6038

cmaglione@proxicom.com
Mary Taylor

Chairman and CEO

The Arlington Group

703-893-9353 ext.  11

mtaylor@arlgroup.com
Christine Stelter

AT&T Government Markets Internet Services

202-776-6379

cstelter@att.com
Bruce Lunde

CIO

Innovative Technical Solutions, LLC

270-538-5345

lundebc@innovativetsllc.com
Frederick L. Hubig

GlobalWisdom

Business Development Manager

Search and Classification Solutions

301-657-0093

fhubig@globalwisdom.org
Chris Foss

AmericanEagle.com

703-299-8299

chrisf@americaneagle.com
David Mott

Exodus Communications

703-673-5081

David.Mott@exodus.net
Raul Valdes-Perez, PhD

President, Vivisimo Inc.

412-422-2499

valdes@vivisimo.com
Carol Brown

AT&T Government Markets

Contracts Manager

202-776-5592

carolbwear@att.com
